NAIDC Sponsor Commitment Form

Go to www.dairychallenge.org for complete information about Dairy Challenge

To pay by credit card, complete online using <u>Donate Now</u> link at <u>http://www.dairychallenge.org/sponsor_donation.php</u>

Yes, we will support NAIDC by providing the following contribution: \$10,000+ Platinum Sponsor*	One-Star Platinum Sponsor - \$10,000 +* - Industry Technology Seminar at Dairy Challenge Academy plus all other Platinum perks below
\$5000+ Platinum Sponsor	* Exclusive opportunities available to sponsors at \$10,000
\$2500 Gold Sponsorship	Platinum Sponsor - \$5,000 +*
\$1000 Silver Sponsorship	 Free unlimited job/internship postings on NAIDC's web si First opportunity to provide contest officials and Academ
\$ 500 Bronze Sponsorship	Advisors
As a sponsor, your support will be used for each NAIDC event you designate below: Use our funds as designated below: Support Regional Midwest Regional	- Sponsor recognition in national advertising - Sponsor link from NAIDC web page - Primary booth space for Innovation Fair at contests - Participation in student recruitment mixers - Recognition at national and regional contests - Student contact information - Invitation to view the participant presentations Gold Sponsor - \$2,500 - Two free job/internship postings on NAIDC's web site - Booth space for Innovation Fair at contests - Participation in student recruitment mixers - Recognition at national and regional contests - Student contact information - Invitation to view the participant presentations Silver Sponsor - \$1,000 - One free job/internship posting on NAIDC's web site - Recognition at national and regional contests - Student contact information
Send Invoice To: Or, prefer to receive an invoice in: December January	 Invitation to view the participant presentations Bronze Sponsor - \$500 Recognized at event sponsored Recognition at event awards program Invitation to view participant presentations
Name	Title
Address	
City	StateZip Code
Telephone Email	
Check here to designate this person as our Dairy Challenge contact to receive event invitation	ons and student contact information.
Send Thank You To:	
Name	Title
Address	
City	StateZip Code
TelephoneEmail	
Check here to designate this person as our Dairy Challenge contact to receive event invitation	ons and student contact information.
Submitted By: Date:	

Please return form by February 1 to: NAIDC, 3310 Latham Drive, Madison, WI 53713

PH: 608-224-0400 FX: 608-224-0300 EM: <u>naidc@wdexpo.com</u>